ERIHUNIE

EUROQPEAN REFERENCE INDEX FOR THE
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

ERIH PLUS CONFERENCE BERGEN 28-29 MAY 2015

DAY 1

15:00
16:00
18:30

19:30

DAY 2

09:30
09:40
09:45

10:05

10:20
10:40
10:50

11:10

11:20

11.40
12:00
13:00

ERIH PLUS ADVISORY GROUP MEETING

NPU meeting with ERIH PLUS Advisory Group
ERIH PLUS Advisory Group Meeting

Check In at Thon Hotel Bergen Brygge

Conference Dinner

ERIH PLUS SEMINAR

Welcome, by Director of NSD Bjgrn Henrichsen
Introduction, by Associate Director Knut Kalgraff Skjak, NSD

Background of ERIH PLUS, by Advisory Group member
Professor Milena Zic Fuchs

The Role of the Advisory Group and the European Science
Foundation (ESF), by Advisory Group member Dr. Nina
Kancewicz-Hoffman, ESF

Discussion
Coffee Break

ERIH PLUS' Approach to the Increase of Open Access Journals
by Senior Advisor Rolf Halse, NSD

New Science Europe Principles on Open Access Publisher
Services by National expert form Austria Falk J. Reckling
Department Head, Austrian Science Fund

ERIH PLUS Submissions Status and Procedural Examples by
Senior Advisor Gry Ane Vikanes Lavik, NSD

Discussion
Lunch

National Experts’ Role and Expertise, by National expert from
Poland Professor Ewa Dahling-Turek

NSD

NSD
NSD

Thon Hotel

Bergen Brygge

Bryggen
Tracteursted

Radisson Blu

Royal Hotel
Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU
Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU
Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU


http://www.nsd.uib.no/nsd/english/
http://www.thonhotels.com/hotels/countrys/norway/bergen/thon-hotel-bergen-brygge/
http://www.thonhotels.com/hotels/countrys/norway/bergen/thon-hotel-bergen-brygge/
http://www.dehistoriske.com/restaurant/bryggen-tracteursted-bergen/
http://www.dehistoriske.com/restaurant/bryggen-tracteursted-bergen/
http://www.radissonblu.com/royalhotel-bergen
http://www.radissonblu.com/royalhotel-bergen

13.30
14.00
14:10

14:40

ERIHUNIE

EUROPEAN REFERENCE INDEX FOR THE
HUMANITIES AND SOCTAL SCIENCES

Discussion
Coffee Break

Future Use and Development of ERIH PLUS by Advisory Group
member Research Professor Gunnar Sivertsen, NIFU

Discussion and Conclusion

KULSTAD

{
-
i 8

Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU

Radisson BLU



