



ERIH PLUS CONFERENCE BERGEN 28–29 MAY 2015

DAY 1	ERIH PLUS ADVISORY GROUP MEETING	<u>NSD</u>
15:00	NPU meeting with ERIH PLUS Advisory Group	NSD
16:00	ERIH PLUS Advisory Group Meeting	NSD
18:30	Check In at Thon Hotel Bergen Brygge	Thon Hotel
19:30	Conference Dinner	Bergen Brygge Bryggen
DAY 2	ERIH PLUS SEMINAR	Tracteursted Radisson Blu Royal Hote
09:30	Welcome, by Director of NSD Bjørn Henrichsen	Radisson BLU
09:40	Introduction, by Associate Director Knut Kalgraff Skjåk, NSD	Radisson BLU
09:45	<i>Background of ERIH PLUS,</i> by Advisory Group member Professor Milena Žic Fuchs	Radisson BLU
10:05	The Role of the Advisory Group and the European Science Foundation (ESF), by Advisory Group member Dr. Nina Kancewicz-Hoffman, ESF	Radisson BLU
10:20	Discussion	Radisson BLU
10:40	Coffee Break	Radisson BLU
10:50	ERIH PLUS' Approach to the Increase of Open Access Journals by Senior Advisor Rolf Halse, NSD	Radisson BLU
11:10	New Science Europe Principles on Open Access Publisher Services by National expert form Austria Falk J. Reckling Department Head, Austrian Science Fund	
11:20	ERIH PLUS Submissions Status and Procedural Examples by Senior Advisor Gry Ane Vikanes Lavik, NSD	Radisson BLU
11.40	Discussion	Radisson BLU
12:00	Lunch	Radisson BLU
13:00	<i>National Experts' Role and Expertise,</i> by National expert from Poland Professor Ewa Dahling-Turek	Radisson BLU







13.30	Discussion	Radisson BLU
14.00	Coffee Break	Radisson BLU
14:10	Future Use and Development of ERIH PLUS by Advisory Group member Research Professor Gunnar Sivertsen, NIFU	Radisson BLU
14:40	Discussion and Conclusion	Radisson BLU

